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bales Rep
378-2365 Office

PICTURE PRETTY
$179,000
New Listing in
Campbellville village on
165 1t lot. Pine floors in
living & dining rooms.
Much renovation complet-
ed on main floor & base-
ment, plus wood stove In

X

SIT BACK & RELAX
$126,500
The work is done, this
nome has been cared
for with T.L.C. & is just
like new-3 bd.r, 2 bath
rms, & walk out to pri-
vate rear yd. Call Gail

Bt Mlltowne Realty Corp.

Sold more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-2365

PAUL

Y pace

e Associate Broker

# B 8782365

NVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES

POWER OF SALE
Hesidential income properties,
ommercial zoning. 17 rental units.
ross income $52,000.00. Good
inancing available. Pric at

"RON J.
MacNEIL

SALES REP
Office:

878-2365

Hes.

et
i =

§78-0110 Res. 289 ,900.

today

PHIL
PRESTIDGE

878-2365
878-6924
Sales Rep.

326-1030 Tor. Line  kitchen. Call Gail

RON
FURIK

Sales
Representative

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS
AND BUS STOP

Detached home in Timberlea, 3 bedroom
"Show Home", sunken family room, 2 fire
places, close to schools, bus and parks
Walkout from kitchen 1o deck. $188.000. For a
showing, contact Ron J. MacNeil

INDUSTRIAL
24 800 sq. ft. Industrial factory.
3,000 sq ft. office, loading and drive
indoors. Quick access to 401
For Lease $3.50 sq. ft. (try an offer)

o
Res: 878-3337
Tor. Line 826-1030

Office' 878-2365

M-2 401 FRONTAGE

5,000 sq. ft. building. 1.25 acres. ldealfor
trucking or heavy equipment
3.0 acres light industrial corner lot,

Looking for that Dream

Home?
Look to Phil Préstidge for
dedicated, factual assistance

FREDA
LAWRENCE

Sales Representatve
OFFICE

878-2365

By coming o see this attractive Split Level
home featuring 16x32 inground pool, fish
pond, indoor hot tub, “built-in dishwasher,
iridge, stove, etc. 3 good sized bedrooms,
family room and located on prestigious stree!
in Milton on 60 x 125 lot. Asking $239 900’
Call Ron day
F 4

Commercial and residential income
property. Solid anchor tenants, prime
location, G{oss income $72,000.00.
Priced for quick sale $595,000.00

INCOME PROPERTY

78 COMMERCIAL ST. - $169,900

Main floor manny suite (1 bdrm) with sep. en-
trance main résidence has 2 bedrooms, 2
waghrooms, wining room, hving soom, kitchen,
large storage shed in back yard

THINKING OF A SPRING MOVE?
. Then call Ron now to view and secure this
centrally located 3 bedroom#2 bathroom

tlownhome Includes four appliances and bet
ter yot just listed at $129 900

NEW LISTING

4 bedroom spiN-level home
on large lot' (595%x151),
inground pool ., with
equipment, 3 baths, central
air and vacy(Om. Lots of
202 JASPER « »sextras. Asling $249,900.00

3 bdrm_bnck sem in malure Midion The vendor has
renovaled in open concep! wiih exlensive use of pine
with hardwood floors Aslung only §149 900

GARY THOMAS

Broker/Owner

Jean Snowden
Mike Morgan.................

PRI PRI oo oevcsiosorsoresent
Anne Taylor

4 borm, manienance ree all brick home, gorgeous
200 x 250 lot, 17 x 28 builging, fruil rees, good
garden soil, open 10 offers Call Freda g &

ROBERTSON - $268,900

4 pedroom. 4 bathroom, aw, cold cellar, pantry
finished basement very large lol, above-
ground pool, elc eic elc. Please contac Hon

MacNeil for the rest

Into this spacious 4 bedroom, 2-1/2 bath

rnng central vac and air with a very
farge ation room Brick hireplace adds
coly ch to family room Listed al
$239 900

Sharon Kerley
John (] P.) Pears




